
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 11:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-73 - JAY CEE -
11:12:27.684 1 1:34.673 90.121 73 114 19

11:14:03.714 2 1:36.030 88.847 70 115 19

11:15:36.300 3 1:32.586 92.152 70 112 19

L3-19 - CHRISTOPHER BAKER -
11:12:49.525 1 1:38.467 86.648 78 115 19

11:14:33.118 2 1:43.593 82.361 72 114 19

11:16:10.775 3 1:37.657 87.367 78 113 19

11:17:46.293 4 1:35.518 89.323 81 116 19

11:19:22.400 5 1:36.107 88.776 75 116 19

11:21:00.800 6 1:38.400 86.707 77 114 19

L3-22 - JOHN DUBOIS II -
11:13:21.736 1 1:37.492 87.515 87 118 19

11:15:00.039 2 1:38.303 86.793 90 117 19

11:16:36.641 3 1:36.602 88.321 83 117 19

11:18:13.997 4 1:37.356 87.637 90 118 19

11:19:52.290 5 1:38.293 86.802 88 116 19

L3-45 - JERRY FLORE -
11:12:01.989 1 1:40.368 85.007 79 115 19

11:15:58.327 2 3:56.338 36.101 80 118 19

11:17:35.580 3 1:37.253 87.730 77 116 19

11:19:13.200 4 1:37.620 87.400 80 115 19

11:20:51.526 5 1:38.326 86.773 79 113 19

L3-21 - KEIR LEONARDT -
11:12:45.929 1 1:38.985 86.195 98 120 19

11:14:26.003 2 1:40.074 85.257 101 121 19

11:16:05.095 3 1:39.092 86.102 96 120 19

11:17:43.429 4 1:38.334 86.766 96 119 19

11:19:20.810 5 1:37.381 87.615 96 120 19

L3 - TIM CHIN -
11:17:00.263 1 1:39.397 85.838 86 120 19

11:18:39.250 2 1:38.987 86.193 91 120 19

11:20:17.071 3 1:37.821 87.221 91 119 19

L3-14 - RORY HART -
11:15:02.548 1 1:39.627 85.639 48 100 19

11:16:40.665 2 1:38.117 86.957 43 100 19

11:18:21.064 3 1:40.399 84.981 44 100 19

11:19:59.253 4 1:38.189 86.894 41 99 19

L3-41 - JIMMY ESCAMILLA -
11:11:15.368 1 1:44.450 81.685 72 111 19

11:12:57.574 2 1:42.206 83.478 69 104 19

11:14:41.330 3 1:43.756 82.231 73 110 19

11:16:20.761 4 1:39.431 85.808 68 107 19

11:18:02.000 5 1:41.239 84.276 76 110 19

11:19:40.779 6 1:38.779 86.375 71 106 19

L3-00 - THE STIG -
11:06:59.020 1 2:05.091 68.206 9 70 19

11:08:45.679 2 1:46.659 79.993 33 80 19

11:10:33.387 3 1:47.708 79.214 26 78 19

11:12:14.855 4 1:41.468 84.086 31 78 19

11:13:56.832 5 1:41.977 83.666 20 73 19

11:15:37.602 6 1:40.770 84.668 30 81 19

11:17:17.894 7 1:40.292 85.072 24 79 19

11:18:58.496 8 1:40.602 84.809 3 65 19

11:20:37.372 9 1:38.876 86.290 28 75 19

L3-26 - NEIL LATHAM -
11:11:45.175 1 1:38.901 86.268 60 111 19

11:13:25.069 2 1:39.894 85.411 65 110 19

11:15:06.082 3 1:41.013 84.464 64 111 19

11:16:45.643 4 1:39.561 85.696 63 110 19

L3-46 - BENJAMIN AHERN -
11:11:36.427 1 1:40.757 84.679 98 123 19



11:13:17.970 2 1:41.543 84.024 97 120 19

11:14:59.529 3 1:41.559 84.010 96 123 19

11:16:38.695 4 1:39.166 86.038 96 124 19

11:18:19.931 5 1:41.236 84.278 95 123 19

L3-28 - KEIR SHIRAI -
11:11:28.820 1 1:42.655 83.113 23 77 19

11:13:10.148 2 1:41.328 84.202 28 83 19

11:14:54.070 3 1:43.922 82.100 47 88 19

11:16:36.147 4 1:42.077 83.584 62 99 19

11:18:17.801 5 1:41.654 83.932 15 65 19

11:19:57.594 6 1:39.793 85.497 47 81 19

L3-27 - MIKE DELOACH -
11:11:16.838 1 1:44.306 81.798 91 117 19

11:12:57.912 2 1:41.074 84.413 79 108 19

11:14:39.543 3 1:41.631 83.951 84 116 19

11:16:19.771 4 1:40.228 85.126 91 115 19

11:18:01.202 5 1:41.431 84.116 86 115 19

11:19:41.951 6 1:40.749 84.686 93 114 19

L3-7 - STEW MILLER -
11:14:04.201 1 4:14.568 33.516 82 111 19

11:15:47.117 2 1:42.916 82.903 81 108 19

11:17:28.563 3 1:41.446 84.104 80 109 19

11:19:09.044 4 1:40.481 84.912 82 111 19

11:20:51.076 5 1:42.032 83.621 83 110 19

L3-20 - COREY WILSON -
11:15:30.806 1 2:23.594 59.418 68 108 19

11:17:13.329 2 1:42.523 83.220 71 105 19

11:18:56.141 3 1:42.812 82.986 71 104 19

11:20:36.649 4 1:40.508 84.889 74 106 19

L3-23 - CONNER BROWN -
11:13:33.540 1 1:43.159 82.707 78 110 19

11:15:17.970 2 1:44.430 81.701 75 107 19

11:17:00.334 3 1:42.364 83.350 73 111 19

11:18:41.444 4 1:41.110 84.383 81 111 19

11:20:23.476 5 1:42.032 83.621 82 109 19

L3-24 - JASON MATHER -
11:18:58.537 1 1:44.566 81.594 35 83 19

11:20:40.065 2 1:41.528 84.036 38 84 19

L3-09 - CHRIS ANDERSON -
11:12:24.392 1 1:45.987 80.500 85 120 19

11:14:08.687 2 1:44.295 81.806 77 117 19

11:15:51.659 3 1:42.972 82.857 76 117 19

11:17:33.343 4 1:41.684 83.907 78 117 19

11:19:16.322 5 1:42.979 82.852 80 115 19

L3-06 - CAPTAIN AUSTRIA -
11:12:49.324 1 1:41.935 83.700 50 106 19

11:14:33.761 2 1:44.437 81.695 52 102 19

11:16:18.425 3 1:44.664 81.518 55 103 19

L3-05 - DAVID TOCCO -
11:12:49.080 1 1:42.614 83.147 45 89 19

11:14:31.682 2 1:42.602 83.156 51 91 19

L3-04 - JASON SAULTEN -
11:11:18.637 1 1:46.498 80.114 40 76 19

11:13:03.571 2 1:44.934 81.308 90 110 19

11:14:50.415 3 1:46.844 79.855 29 74 19

11:16:33.047 4 1:42.632 83.132 73 110 19

L3-42 - SAHAR ZVIK -
11:14:52.549 1 1:45.786 80.653 58 113 19

11:16:36.928 2 1:44.379 81.741 113 114 19

11:18:24.157 3 1:47.229 79.568 101 115 19

11:20:07.123 4 1:42.966 82.862 82 113 19

L3-43 - YECHIAV AZULAY -
11:14:52.539 1 1:46.058 80.447 69 118 19

11:16:37.380 2 1:44.841 81.380 93 117 19

11:18:23.755 3 1:46.375 80.207 88 116 19

11:20:06.969 4 1:43.214 82.663 82 116 19



L3-32 - MAX LEDESMA -
11:13:03.288 1 1:45.711 80.711 48 73 19

11:14:49.274 2 1:45.986 80.501 47 73 19

11:16:33.743 3 1:44.469 81.670 55 67 19

11:18:18.175 4 1:44.432 81.699 56 70 19

11:20:01.722 5 1:43.547 82.397 55 72 19

L3-13 - ADRIAN STANNERS -
11:11:23.438 1 1:47.599 79.294 74 105 19

11:13:10.191 2 1:46.753 79.923 62 104 19

11:14:56.439 3 1:46.248 80.303 72 106 19

11:16:41.078 4 1:44.639 81.537 68 107 19

11:18:25.461 5 1:44.383 81.737 66 105 19

11:20:10.551 6 1:45.090 81.188 73 106 19

L3-16 - RANDY TOVAR -
11:13:29.820 1 1:45.548 80.835 36 77 19

11:15:14.330 2 1:44.510 81.638 35 72 19

L3-10 - JEFF ROVINSKY -
11:12:57.251 1 1:46.942 79.782 39 87 19

11:14:44.386 2 1:47.135 79.638 52 91 19

11:16:29.088 3 1:44.702 81.488 44 88 19

11:18:14.429 4 1:45.341 80.994 32 86 19

L3-35 - DEREK DOWNEY -
11:11:36.164 1 1:45.139 81.150 99 117 19

11:13:22.322 2 1:46.158 80.371 105 118 19

11:15:08.500 3 1:46.178 80.356 108 118 19

11:19:04.794 4 3:56.294 36.108 99 116 19

L3-37 - DINO VELASQUEZ -
11:12:27.058 1 1:49.183 78.144 19 60 19

11:14:15.969 2 1:48.911 78.339 18 61 19

11:16:02.111 3 1:46.142 80.383 18 57 19

11:17:47.279 4 1:45.168 81.127 15 54 19

11:19:32.638 5 1:45.359 80.980 19 56 19

L3-18 - MAX CAPPELLARI -
11:12:46.179 1 1:47.124 79.646 54 101 19

11:14:33.302 2 1:47.123 79.647 49 102 19

11:16:20.519 3 1:47.217 79.577 49 99 19

11:18:06.797 4 1:46.278 80.280 40 101 19

11:19:54.555 5 1:47.758 79.177 46 101 19

L3-153 - DOMINIC STENBAKKEN -
11:12:39.181 1 1:51.451 76.554 52 113 19

11:14:31.489 2 1:52.308 75.970 55 111 19

11:16:18.030 3 1:46.541 80.082 51 113 19

11:18:06.018 4 1:47.988 79.009 56 113 19

11:19:53.367 5 1:47.349 79.479 56 112 19

L3-49 - ERIC PUTTER -
11:13:02.459 1 1:47.508 79.362 75 108 19

11:18:22.634 2 5:20.175 26.648 53 101 19

11:20:09.268 3 1:46.634 80.012 57 102 19

L3-38 - FABIAN MORALES -
11:12:25.365 1 1:50.455 77.244 57 87 19

11:14:14.453 2 1:49.088 78.212 57 86 19

11:16:11.167 3 1:56.714 73.102 57 87 19

11:18:03.240 4 1:52.073 76.129 57 87 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 9/20/2019 11:22 AM


